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U.S. District Court 

District of Columbia 

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 10/4/2023 at 5:18 PM and filed on I0/4/2023 

Case Name: USA v. MUNCHEL et al 

Case Number: 1:21-cr-00118-RCL 

Filer: 

Document Number: No document attached 

Docket Text: 
MINUTE ORDER as to ERIC GAVELEK MUNCHEL (1): It is hereby ORDERED that Sealed Motion [237] for Leave to 
Proceed on Appeal In Forma Pauperis is GRANTED. SO ORDERED by Judge Royce C. Lamberth on 10/4/2023. (lcrcI2) 

1:21-cr-00118-RCL-1 Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Gregory Stuart Smith gregsmithlaw@verizon.net 

Allen Howard Orenberg aorenberg@orenberglaw.com, aorenberg@aol.com 

Karen E. Rochlin karen.rochlin@usdoj.gov, tamica.meadows2@usdoj.gov 

Charles D. Tobin tobinc@ballardspahr.com, LitDocket_East@ballardspahr.com, mendezc@ballardspahr.com, 
mishkinm@ballardspahr.com 

Maxwell S. Mishkin mishkinrn@ballardspahr.com, LitDocket_ East@ballardspahr.com 

Elizabeth Ann Mullin elizabeth _ mullin@fd.org, Monserrat_ Femandez@fd.org 

Lauren Russell russe11l@ballardspahr.com 

Michael Matthew Gordon michae1.gordon3@usdoj.gov, USADC.ECFCSS@usdoj.gov 
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